
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

24 
64 
46 
44 
85 

179 
18 

2 

Name 

Mads Jondahl 
Lars Kjelstrup 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Carl-Emil Faber 
David Rønnov 
Steen Nielsen 
Christina Udesen 
Johanne Thit Jensen 

Class 

MM Open 

MM Open 

SM  M M DM /Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

MM Open 

Mini GP 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:18.624 
1:19.354 
1:19.532 
1:21.957 
1:22.104 
1:23.148 
1:24.678 
1:41.514 

Diff 

0.730 
0.908 
3.333 
3.480 
4.524 
6.054 

22.890 

Best Speed 

60,897 
60,337 
60,202 
58,421 
58,316 
57,584 
56,544 
47,166 

In Lap 

7 
11 

5 
6 
7 

10 
8 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Adelbøg Racing 
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Qualifying started at 11:23:41 
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